274701

F ]

GENERAL ASSEMBLY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
[SEE PAGE 3| 1 | XXXXXX |STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY| 1
2 COVER PLATE 1
3 REAR COVER 1
4 REAR COVER ASSEMBLY | 1
5 SCREW M6X12 5
6 SCREW _M6X16 2
7 CIRCLIP_FOR SHAFT 16 | 2
8 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY | 1
9 BEARING SF—1—16X15_ | 4
10 PIN 2
11 BEARING SF—1—16X15_ | 4
[SEE PAGE 8| 12 CONNECTING ROD AND WHEEL CARRIAGE | 2
13 PIN_16X44 2
14 PIN 5x28 2
15 SCREW _M6X16 2
16 SCREW_MBX10 2
17 SHAFT 2
18 TRUCK FRANE ASSEMBLY (LTHIUM BATIERY)| 1
19 PIN 16x158 2
20 PIN_5X32 4
21 SCREW_M6X50 2
22 WHEEL 2
23 LOCKNUT M6 2
24 BATIERY COVER PLATE ASSY (LTHUN BATTERY) |1
25 SCREW _M6X16 2
26 WASHER 6 2
27 WASHER 6 2
28 LITHIUM_BATTERY BOX ASSY| 1
29 SCREW M5X12 6
30 CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY | 1
31 REWOVABLE_EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH| 1
32 SCREW _M6X10 2
33 SCREW M3X16 2
34 FRONT GUARD PLATE 1
35 LED SEAT (5MM) 1
36 BUZZER 1
37 LOCKNUT M3 2
38 FIXED PLATE 1
39 CHARGING PLUG 1
40 SCREW M3X16 2
41 WASHER 3 2
42 MICROSWITCH TMV164—C | 1
43 SCREW M3X20 2
44 WIRING_HARNESS CHART | 1
45 CONNECTING WIRE B+ 1
46 MOTOR_WIRE M1 1
47 MOTOR WIRE M2 1

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
g2 ADVANTAGE POWER men RWS _08-26-20
4|3 (21 X 45) CHEOKED:
E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:
T e e
g| e e o] 274701 g A




274701

CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q
XXXXXX | BASEPLATE
CONTROLLER
SCREW_M4X25
WASHER 4
WASHER 4

NNN—‘—A?

QW=

oAl

|| 1

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
2 ADVANTAGE POWER men RWS _08-26-20
a|a (21 X 45) CHEOKED:
E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:
e T e
g| e ez e o] 274701 g A




274701

STEERIN G GEAR ASSEMBLY e e

T8

L A
L L |'IEI

&
T

L]

,

i\

L
o

\
j
A
=

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

P3)
2

PIN 5X40

PINCH ROLLER SHAFT

[ SEE PAGE 5 PUMP_ASSEMBLY

SCREW_M8X16

CIRCLIP_FOR SHAFT 70

1
2
3
4
5 SCREW M6X10
6
7
8
9

1

2

1

1

3

1

1

WASHER 1

BEARING 7014AC 1

10 CIRCLIP FOR HOLE 110 | 2
11 BEARING 6014—2RS 1
12 SUPPORT SEAT ASSEMBLY| 1
13 CIRCLIP_FOR SHAFT 15 6
14 AXLE 2
15 BEARING 61902—2RS 4
16 UNIVERSAL WHEEL 2
17 UNIVERSAL WHEEL CARRIAGE| 2
18 BEARING SF—1-20X15 4
19 SCREW_M8X20 4
20 WASHER 8 4
21 SCREW_M4X8 4
22 TURNTABLE ASSEMBLY 1
23 TURNTABLE ASSEMBLY PART| 1
24 BASE ASSEMBLY 1
[ SEE PAGE 6] 25 DRIVE WHEEL ASSEMBLY | 1
26 MICROSWITCH TMV164—C | 1
27 WASHER 3 2
28 SCREW_M3X16 2

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
g2 ADVANTAGE POWER men RWS _08-26-20
4|3 (21 X 45) CHEOKED:
E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:
T T e
g| e w9 274701 g A




REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

274701 H A N D L E AS S E M B LY ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q.
T | XXXXXX_|COMPACT HANDLE 1

2 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

3 WIRING HARNESS 1

. 4 SCREW ST2.9X9.5 8
- 5 PIN 4X31 2
6 FIXED PLATE i

7 ROLLER WHEEL i

8 PIN_4X20 1

9 PIN_6X31 i

10 KNOB 1

L 1 SCREW M3x8 7
12 PLASTIC COVER 1

13 PILL ROD ASSEMBLY i

14 BEARING SF—1-12.20 | 1

15 PINCH ROLLER i

16 PIN_12X60 1

17 BEARING SF—1F—200.150] 2

18 PIN_3X20 1

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED B | WESCO, INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS:, LLC
g2 ADVANTAGE POWER men RWS _08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 «|a (21 X 45) CHECKED:
E TOLERANGE UNESS OTERWEE e APP. ENGR.
WESCO MANUFACTURING R S ¥ i e
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT ' T R A S ) 274701 a| A
E BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS |x




274701

PUMP ASSEMBLY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 XXXXXX |BASE ASSEMBLY 1
2 BIG_SPRING ?5.5x48x100?| 1
3 SEAL RING UHS18-26-5| 1
4 DUST RING DHS18-26—4.5/6| 1
5 BIG_SPRING CAP 1
6 PUMP_ CORE 1
7 GUIDE SLEEVE 1
8 STEEL BALL 3/4 1
9 PISTON ROD 1
10 DUST RING DHS35-43-5/6.5 1
11 O—RING 35X3.55 1
12 O—RING 65X2.65 1
13 WASHER 10 2
14 SCREW 2
15 SEAL RING UHS35-45-6| 1
16 SCREW 1
17 WASHER 20 2
18 SPRING 1
19 VALVE CORE 1
20 VALVE BODY 1
21 STEEL BALL 6.35 1
22 SPRING 1
23 STRIKER PIN 1
24 O—RING 6.9X1.8 1
25 STRIKER PIN SEAT 1
26 O—RING 8X2.65 1
27 NUT M6 1
28 SCREW_M6X25 1
29 LEVER PLATE 1
30 SHAFT 1
31 CIRCLIP_FOR SHAFT 8 1
32 STEEL BALL 5 1
33 BALL SEAT 1
34 SPRING 1
35 SCREW 1
36 PIN 1
37 MAGNETIC STEEL 1

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

& WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
g2 ADVANTAGE POWER men RWS _08-26-20
4|3 (21 X 45) CHEOKED:
E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:
T T e
g| e s e o] 274701 g A




274701

DRIVE WHEEL ASSEMBLY

15

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
ITEM [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION QY.
1 XXXXXX_|SCREW M6X12 6
2 WASHER 6 6
3 WASHER 6 5
4 PROTECTIVE COVER ASSEMBLY| 1
5 ROLLER CHAIN 06B—2-36] 1
6 SCREW_M8X25 7
7 WASHER 8 7
8 WASHER 8 7
9 MOTOR MOUNTING SEAT | 1
10 WASHER 1
[SEE PAGE 7| 11 CHAIN TIGHTENING ASSEMBLY| 1
12 CHAIN WHEEL (23 GEARS)| 1
13 BEARING 6204—2RS (level P5)[ 2
14 WHEEL 1
15 PIN 1
16 FLAT KEY 8X50 1
17 COVER 1
18 TERMINAL BOARD 1
19 SCREW M4X12 2
20 WIRING BOX 1
21 SCREW_M4X30 2
22 LOCKNUT M8 1
5 23 SMALL CHAIN WHEEL (9 GEARS)[ 1
/ % 24 MOTOR 24V /450W 1
S _,f 25 BRAKE 24V/4N.m 1
/ / 26 SCREW_M4X12 4
/
)
qz}%
“

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

§ WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC
PR'NT |SSUED NORTH WALES PENNA. 1945’4
2 ADVANTAGE POWER men RWS _08-26-20
AUG. 26, 2020 4|2 (21 X 45) CHeowe:
E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENGR:
WESCO MANUFACTURING B S ¥ i e
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT : Mo & -1/ ___|SET_§_or 9 274701 a| A
E BREAK ALL SHARP AND REMOVE ALL BURRS |x




274701

CHAIN TIGHTENING ASSEMBLY

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 XXXXXX |LOCKNUT M8 1
2 BEARING SF—1-10.06 2
3 PINCH ROLLER 1
4 PINCH ROLLER SEAT 1

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

§

REVISIONS

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC

NORTH WALES

ADVANTAGE POWER
(21 X 45)

PENNA. 19454

wem: RWS  08—26-—20
GHECKED:

APP. ENGR.

FRACTION 3 PLACE DECMAL 2 PLACE DECMAL | SGALE:
x 1/64 & 005
ANGUAR % 1-1/2 SHEET 7 OF O

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS

* .01 |

274701 E| A




274701

CONNECTING ROD AND WHEEL CARRIAGE ASS'Y

B 1

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

P3)
2

XXXXXX

CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY

BEARING SF—1-16.15

PIN

PIN 5X28

WHEEL CARRIAGE

CONNECTOR

WHEEL

BEARING 6204—2RS

COGJ\IOIU-FUN—AE

PIN 5X32

PIN

[ SEE PAGE 9

Y
= |O

alalalN|=]=l=N=]S =

LOAD WHEEL ASSEMBLY

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

§

REVISIONS

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC

NORTH WALES

PENNA. 19454

ADVANTAGE POWER
(21 X 45)

wem: RWS  08—26-—20

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
2 PLACE DECMAL

FRACTION 3 PLACE DECIMAL

APP. ENGR.

x 1/64 & 005

ANGUAR % 1-1/2 SHEET 8§

oF 9
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS

* .01 |

274701 a A




274701

LOAD

WHEEL ASSEMBLY

c 2 3

REPIACEMENT PARTS LIST
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QrY.
1 XXXXXX | SUPPORT PLATE 2
2 BEARING 6204-Z 4
3 PIN 2
4 PIN 5X32 4
5 WHEEL 2

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRWL PRODUCTS, LLC PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED

AUG. 26, 2020

WESCO MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

§

REVISIONS

NORTH WALES

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, LLC

PENNA. 19454

IE
ADVANTAGE POWER
(21 X 45)

wem: RWS  08—26-—20

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PLACE DECIMAL PLACE DECMAL

APP. ENGR.

ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS

274701 |E| A




